 FortiDDoS
AI/ML Security and  Deep Visibility
Distributed Denial of Service (DDoS) attacks remain a top threat to network security and have
evolved in almost every way to do what they do best: shut down access to your vital online
services.
Unlike intrusion and malware attacks, DDoS attackers have learned that they don’t need to
attack only end-point servers to shut you down. They attack any IP address that routes to
your network: unused IP addresses, ISP link subnets, or Firewall/Proxy/WiFi Gateway public IP

10
FortiDDoS Data Sheet
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiDDoS 200F FDD-200F DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 4 pairs x GE RJ45 with integral bypass protection, 2 pairs x GE LC
SR MM 850nm with integral optical bypass protection, 2 pairs GE SFP (no bypass protection), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, dual redundant
AC power supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 8 Gbps / 9 Mpps inspected Mitigation. Supports Advanced DNS and NTP, DTLS, QUIC DDoS
attack Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500F FDD-1500F DDoS Protection Appliance — 4 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 2 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ (or GE SFP) (no bypass protection) and 2 pairs
x 10 GE LC SR MM (850nm) ports with integral optical bypass protection, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, dual redundant AC power supplies.
Includes 480GB SSD storage. 22 Gbps / 27Mpps inspected Mitigation. Supports Advanced DNS and NTP, DTLS, QUIC DDoS attack Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500F-LR FDD-1500F-LR DDoS Protection Appliance — 4 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 2 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ (or GE SFP) (no bypass protection) and 2 pairs
x 10 GE LC LR SM 1310nm ports with integral optical bypass protection, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, dual redundant AC power supplies.
Includes 480GB SSD storage. 22 Gbps / 27 Mpps inspected Mitigation. Supports Advanced DNS and NTP, DTLS, QUIC DDoS attack Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 2000F FDD-2000F DDoS Protection Appliance — 4 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 2 pairs x 10GE SFP+, 2 pairs 40GE QSFP+, with 2-link optical bypass
module used with SM DR/LR/ER/ZR (1310 /1550nm) transceivers, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, dual redundant AC Power Supply. Includes
960GB SSD storage. 39 Gbps / 52 Mpps inspected Mitigation. Supports Advanced DNS and NTP, DTLS, QUIC DDoS attack Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500E FDD-1500E DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or
100 GE QSFP28, with 2-link optical bypass module used with SM DR/LR/ER/ZR (1310/15550nm) transceivers, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
dual redundant AC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD storage.  40 Gbps / 38 Mpps inspected Mitigation (280 Gbps Max Mitigation). Supports
Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
FortiDDoS 2000E FDD-2000E DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or
100 GE QSFP28, with 2-link optical bypass module used with SM DR/LR/ER/ZR (1310/15550nm) transceivers, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
dual redundant AC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD storage.  80 Gbps / 75 Mpps inspected Mitigation (280 Gbps Max Mitigation). Supports
Advanced DNS and NTP DDoS attack mitigation.
FortiDDoS 2000E-DC FDD-2000E-DC DDoS Protection Appliance — 10 port-pairs DDoS Defence Ports, including 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or